
ISHIKAWA
TOY CO.,LTD.

TSUKURUNDESU

EDISON Sale

KEAK JAPAN CO.,LTD

JLPGACONSUMERS
CO-OPERATIVE MIRAI

DOYUSHA MODEL
CO.,LTD.

TOYCARD CO.,LTD.

YAMASAN CO., LTD.

SAKAI CYCLE CO.,LTD.

LUMICA
CORPORATION

MICRO SCOOTERS
JAPAN CO.,LTD.

HIROICHI.CO.,LTD.

MORINAGA MARKET
DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD

HANAYAMA
Co.,Ltd.

HASBRO
JAPAN G.K.

IWAKO GLOBAL
CO., LTD.

MURAOKA
CO.,LTD.

COMBI
CORPORATION

moku
TRAIN

International
Trading Company

NAK CO.,LTD.

WONDERLAND
COMPANY LIMITED.

PlayshifuVIP GLOBAL
CO.,LTD.

STUDIO SO-TA

52TOYS

SHANTOU XIAORENGUO
TOYS CO., LTD / CHINA

SHENZHEN TIANJIAN INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD / CHINA

YIWU GREATEAM TOY
CO.,LIMITED / CHINA

PLANTOYS
JAPAN CO., LTD.

TOYCO LTD.

DAIGO KOGYO CO.,LTD.

Planet Bear NANTONG STAR AVENUE CO.,LTD / CHINA

JUMPA LIMITED / HONG KONG

YIWU LEHENG TOYS CO.,LTD / CHINA

MASUDAYA
CORPORATION

HONG KONG BRAND TOY
ASSOCIATION / HONG KONG

YIZHENG HUGABLES
ARTS CO.,LTD / CHINA

AIHA PLUSH TOY AND
CRAFT CO., LTD / CHINA

SHENZHEN MEIYAN
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. / CHINA

ROBOTIME LLC / USA

Maruka
Corporation

BEVERLY
ENTERPRISES

INC.

1-33 TIME LEADER NANJING IMP. & EXP. CO., LTD. / CHINA

1-36 YANCHENG JOY FOUNDATION CULTURE CREATIVITY CO., LTD. / CHINA

1-37 YANGZHOU BETTER TOYS CO., LTD. / CHINA

1-38 GUANGZHOU MCHUGS LIMITED / CHINA

1-39 GUANGDONG PINQI CULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD / CHINA

1-40 TIANCHANG A&M IMPORT AND EXPORT LTD. / CHINA

1-67 XIONGXIAN XINHUARUI PLASTIC CO., LTD. / CHINA

1-68 SHANTOU CHENGHAI CENTURY YOUYI TOYS CO., LTD. / CHINA

1-70 QINGDAO JUNYANG CULTURAL INDUSTRY CO., LTD. / CHINA

2-38 Shantou City Udirc Technology Company Limited / CHINA

2-39 Dongguan Chensheng Printing Co., Ltd. / CHINA

2-40 Guangzhou Qman Culture Communication Co., Ltd / CHINA

2-42 Shantou Sursun Trading Co., Ltd. / CHINA

2-43 Xinxiang Alpha Manufacturing Ltd. / CHINA

2-44 Zhejiang Ruyi Industry Co., Ltd. / CHINA

2-45 Energysource Toys Industrial Co., Ltd / CHINA

2-46 Shantou Chenghai Shengyang Toys Co.,Ltd / CHINA

2-47 Shantou Chenghai Xunwei Toys Co.,Ltd / CHINA

2-48 Huizhou Jiahong Industrial Co.,Ltd / CHINA

2-49 Dongguan Qindong Industrial Co.,Ltd / CHINA

2-50 YYL Co.,Ltd / CHINA

2-51 Shantou Ekaly Trading Limited / CHINA

FUJIMIYA
SEISAKUSHO

YANOMAN
CORPORATIONkids2

Curious
George

InfoLens Inc. TOKIWA SHOJI
CO.,LTD

YoYo Shop
SPINGEAR

KOKUSAI BOEKI
KAISHA, LTD.

San-x.co,ltd

※Sunday 1 September only.

E-TOO
GAKKEN STA:FUL

CO.,LTD.

ENSKY CO.,LTD.
TOYJOURNAL APITOR JAPAN

CO., LTD.

myFirst
Japan KK

NOB
COMPANY,LTD.

Clemo clay model

Merci Co.,Ltd.

CZ-① ORION CORPORATION
CZ-② BUNKYOSHA
CZ-③ Science Toy Institute

IWAYA
CORPORATION Happinet Corporation ONOEMAN

CO.,LTD

NONAKA
WORKS

CO., LTD.

WINTECH INC

TENEI

Sanrio

RANGS
JAPAN INC.

KUMON
PUBLISHING

CO.,LTD.

HUNAN
NEW LAND

TOYS
CO., LTD
/ CHINA

NINGBO DAC ARTS AND
CRAFTS COMPANY / CHINA

GU ZHIYUAN CULTURAL
COMMUNICATION

(SHANGHAI) CO., LTD / CHINA

TOP GAMES MANUFACTURING LIMITED / CHINA
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1-02

1-03

1-04

1-05

1-06

1-07

1-08

1-09 1-10

1-15

1-11

1-12

1-14

1-20

1-161-181-19 1-17

1-01

1-131-21

1-22

1-26

1-231-24

1-25
1-28

1-27

1-31

1-32

1-291-30

1-361-37

1-38 1-39 1-331-40

1-58

1-61

1-62

1-59

1-60

1-55

1-63

1-57

1-56

1-64

K-01

K-02K-03

1-67

1-68

1-70

1-71 1-72 1-73 1-74 1-75 1-76 1-77 1-78 1-79 1-80

2-01

2-02

2-032-042-052-062-072-08

2-10 2-11

2-132-12

2-15

2-63

2-09 2-14 2-16

2-18

2-20

2-17

2-19

2-21

2-262-332-342-37

2-40 2-42 2-43 2-44 2-452-38 2-46 2-47

2-48

2-49

2-50

2-51

2-52

2-39 2-532-62

2-54

2-55

CZ-

①
CZ-

③
CZ-

②

SEGA FAVE CORPORATION

JOYPALETTE
CO.,LTD.

Agatsuma Co.,Ltd.

MATTEL
INTERNATIONAL

K.K.

EPOCH CO., LTD.

TENYO CO.,LTD.

RE-MENT CO.,LTD.

T-ARTS COMPANY,LTD.

TOMY COMPANY,LTD.

Kawada Co.,Ltd.
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EYEUP
CO.,LTD. ROYAL CO.,LTD.

ARCLIGHT,
Inc.

GENTOSHA
INC.

IKEDA
KOGYOSHA

MFG.CO.,LTD

ANGEL TRUMP
CO., LTD.

Schleich
Japan

JELLY JELLY
GAMES

Hobby Japan
Co., Ltd.

SANYODO
CO.,LTD.

HashyTop-in
co.,Ltd

RAINBOW LOOM
JAPAN, INC.

Dream Blossom Ltd

Bandai Namco Nui Inc. LINX
CO.,LTD

WOODY
PUDDY

THE JAPAN TOY
ASSOCIATION

Akids
MIZUTANI

HOSHIOKA
SHOJI CO., LTD

GRANUP Co.,Ltd.

UNION LINK CO.,LTD.
TAKARA KOSAN

CO., LTD.

TRANE CO., LTD

SANWASHOJI INC

SUNSMILE
CO.,LTD.

LYRIC
CO.,LTD.

Estona
IncorporatedTKSK CO., LTD

TOGU

KAYO TRADING CORP.

KYOSHO CyberAgent,
Inc

SHOWA NOTE
CO.,LTD.

Artec Co., Ltd. UNI-TY INC.

THE JAPAN TOY
LIBRARY FOUNDATION

IDES CO.,LTD. BRIO
JAPAN K.K.

OINK GAMES
INC.

ICHINEN
MANUFACUTURING

CO.,LTD.

SOOTANG HOBBY
Co., Ltd.

SUGOROKUYA
CO., LTD.

GP Inc.

4-01

4-02

4-04

4-05

4-10

4-06

4-08

4-09

4-12

4-13

4-14
4-15

4-16

4-24 4-25

4-11

4-07

4-23

4-17 4-184-19

4-204-214-22

4-03

4-26

4-27 4-28 4-29 4-30

4-314-324-33

4-36 4-37 4-38 4-39 4-40 4-41 4-42 4-43 4-44 4-45 4-46

4-34 4-35

Bandai Namco Amusement Inc. /
Bandai Namco Entertainment Inc.

T-ARTS COMPANY,LTD.

TOMY COMPANY,LTD. /
BEYBLADE X

TOMY COMPANY,LTD. /
Duel Masters

BANDAI CO.,LTD.

LEGO JAPAN LTD.

Bushiroad Inc.

TOKYO BROADCASTING
SYSTEM TELEVISION, INC

T-ARTS COMPANY,LTD.

ENSKY CO.,LTD.

SHOWA NOTE
CO.,LTD.

SEGA
CORPORATION

Pokémon
The Animation

TOMY COMPANY,LTD. /
Pokémon

Grounding Inc.

PONOS
CORPORATION

Phoenixx Inc.

NIPPON COLUMBIA
CO., LTD.

©小学館・バンダイ ©BANDAI LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group.

©2024 The LEGO Group. ©bushiroad All Rights Reserved. ©Homura Kawamoto, Hikaru Muno,

Posuka Demizu, BBXProject, TV TOKYO　© ＴＯＭＹ TM and © 2024, Wizards of the Coast,

Shogakukan, WHC, ShoPro, TV TOKYO　© ＴＯＭＹ ©2024 NIPPON COLUMBIA CO., LTD.

©Nintendo･Creatures･GAME FREAK･TV Tokyo･ShoPro･JR Kikaku ©Pokémon 

©2024 Pokémon. ©1995-2024 Nintendo/Creatures Inc./GAME FREAK inc.

ポケットモンスター・ポケモン・Pokémonは任天堂・クリーチャーズ・ゲームフリークの登録商標です。

BANDAI CO., LTD.

MEGAHOUSE
CORPORATION

PILOT CORPORATION

BANDAI SPIRITS CO., LTD.
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